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INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS



Door preparation on reverse side.



INSTRUCTIONS D'INSTALLATION



Instructions de perçage de la porte au verso.



INSTRUCCIONES DE INSTALACIÓN



Perforación de la puerta se encuentran al dorso.
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KI 788, 787 & 789 DUMMY KNOBS



789



TEMPLATE FOR NEW DOOR DRILLING INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE SIDE.



GABARIT POUR LE PERÇAGE D'UNE PORTE NEUVE INSTRUCTIONS D'INSTALLATION AU VERSO.



PLANTILLA PARA PERFORACION EN PUERTAS NUEVAS INSTRUCCIONES DE INSTALACION AL REVERSO



1



C L



Place desired fold line on door edge, with centerline approximately 36" (914mm) from floor C L



2-3/4" (70mm) FOLD LINE LIGNE DE PLIAGE 2-3/4" (70mm) LINEA DE DOBLEZ A 2-3/4" (70mm)



Placer la ligne de pliage désirée sur le bord de la porte, l'axe étant a environ 36" (914 mm) du plancher.



2-3/8" (60mm) FOLD LINE LIGNE DE PLIAGE 2-3/8" (60mm) LINEA DE DOBLEZ A ?2-3/8" (60 mm)



Coloque la linea de referencia del doblez sobre el borde de la puerta, con la linea central a aproximadamente 36" (914 mm) del piso.



Centerline



Axe Linea central



2 Mark centers. For the model 788, drill 1/8" (3mm) diameter pilot holes 3/4" (19mm) deep. For models 787 and 789, drill 5/16" (8mm) diameter through holes . Marquer les centres. Pour modele 788, percer trous-pilotes de diamètre 1/8" (3mm) une profondeur de 3/4"(19 mm). Pour modele 787 et 789, percer des diamètres de 5/16" (8 mm) à travers les trous. Marque los centros. Para modelo 788, perfore orificios guía de 1/8" (3 mm) de diámetro a una profundidad de 3/4" (19 mm). Para modelos 787 y 789, perfore orificios de 5/16" (8mm) de diámetro a través de los orificios.
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3 4 5 1 1 2 2a 2a 2b 2c 1 2b 2c 4a 4c 4b INSTALLATION 

1. 2b. 2c. 788. 787. 789. 4a. 4c. 4b. INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS. INSTRUCTIONS D'INSTALLATION. INSTRUCCIONES DE INSTALACI
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3 4 5 1 1 2 2a 2a 2b 2c 1 2b 2c 4a 4c 4b INSTALLATION 

LINEA DE DOBLEZ A 2-3/4" (70mm). Centerline. Axe. Linea central. Place desired fold line on door edge, with centerline a
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1 2 2a 2b 3 

(GB) Subject to printing errors and technical amendments. (NL) Drukfouten en technische wijzigingen voorbehouden. (F) Sous rÃ©serve de fautes d'impression et ...
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1 3 4b 4a 2 2a 

58. 44 44 54 EX. 441x38. ER 1 2 4 5 6. 3. ¥ 4 4 4 4 4 3p L4Pg0K $ E2. 10 1A 1B 2A 2B 3A 3B 4A 4B 5A 5B E1 E2. AN v. -. 2
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2 2a 2b 3 1 - ELV Tehnika 

Page 1. PFF 7020. PFF 7040. PFF 7060. PFT 8520 geprÃ¼fte. Sicherheit. (GB) Subject to printing errors and technical amendments. (NL) Drukfouten en ...
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2 2a 2b 3a 3b 3c 1 

(GB) Subject to printing errors and technical amendments. (NL) Drukfouten en technische wijzigingen voorbehouden. (F) Sous rÃ©serve de fautes d'impression et ...
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1 2a 2b 3 5 6 7 5a 4 

(I) Con riserva di modifiche techniche e di eventueli errori di stampa. (P) Reserva-se a ocorrÃªncia de gralhas e de modificaÃ§Ãµes tÃ©cnicas. (H) NyomdahibÃ¡k Ã©s technikai vÃ¡ltoztatÃ¡sok joga fenntartva. (PL) Zastrzega siÄ™ moÅ¼liwoÅ›Ä‡ wystÄ™powa
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1 3 6 9 2a 2b 4a 5a 7 8 5 FIX 4b 

(GB) Subject to printing errors and technical amendments. (NL) Drukfouten en technische wijzigingen voorbehouden. Sous rÃ©serve de fautes d'impression et de ...
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1 3 6 9 2a 2b 4a 5a 7 8 5 FIX 4b AWS 

CZE NÃ¡vod k montÃ¡Å¾i. SK NÃ¡vod na montÃ¡Å¾. HU SzerelÃ©si el ÃrÃ¡s. TR Montaj k Ä±lavuzu. RO. UK Ð’ÐºÐ°Ð·Ñ–Ð²ÐºÐ¸ Ð¿Ð¾ Ð¼Ð¾Ð½Ñ‚Ð°Ð¶Ñ–. BG Ð˜Ð½Ñ�Ñ‚Ñ€ÑƒÐºÑ†Ð¸Ð¸ Ð·Ð° Ð¼Ð¾Ð½Ñ‚Ð°Ð¶. JA. è¨ç½®ã�®èª¬æ˜Žæ›¸. ZH. PFW 2020-2030-2040 max. 16 kg / 35 lbs. 
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1 2 3 4a 4b 4c 3a 

SK NÃ¡vod na montÃ¡Å¾. HU SzerelÃ©si elÅ‘ÃrÃ¡s. TR Montaj k Ä±lavuzu. RO. UK. BG. JA. è¨ç½®ã�®èª¬æ˜Žæ›¸. ZH. PFW 6410-6810 max. 75 kg / 165 lbs. PFW 6410. PFW 6810.
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1 2 2A 3 4 5 - Moen.ca 

recommends the use of these helpful tools. HERRAMIENTAS ÚTILES. Para que el ... Be sure to visit our website at: www.moe
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6 8 7 4c 5 4b 2 1 4a 3 

2. PFS 32XX. USE PFA 9134 WHEN MOUNTING. TO THE FLOOR. PFA 9134. C. D. 1. 100 mm Ã¸ 14 mm. 4a. PFB 34XX. 3. F. PFFE 7131 max. 120 kg / 264.6 lbs.
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1 2 2a 4a 4b 4c 3 3a 

B. TILT POSITIONS. PAGE 1-2. 0Ëš. 5Ëš. 10Ëš. 15Ëš. 8x Spacer d12xd8,5x5. F. 4x Washer. Din125 M8. G. TOP TV. RETURN BOLT. RETURN BOLT. PULL UP. 85 mm.
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1 2 2a - Blinds 

the drapery so the crease will point towards the window and will be under the rod when drapery is hung. (Figure B). Para
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1 2 2a - Blinds 

Plissé : déposer le rideau à plat sur une table avec le devant vers le bas. 1. How to hang drapery. Cómo colgar el corti
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1 3 4 6 9 2a 2b 5a 7 8 5 FIX - Plasma-halter.de 

1. 3. 4. EN. DE Montageanleitung. FR. NL. ES. IT. PT Manual de montagem. EL ... X+84 mm. X+3.31â€�. X. X+126 mm. X+4.96â€�. X. X+184 mm. X+7.24â€�. 1. 1. 2. 3. 4.
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1 3 4 6 9 2a 2b 5a 7 8 5 FIX 

L. M. M. G. G Ã¸ 8 mm. 2a. 2b Ã¸ 4 mm. X. X+84 mm. X+3.31â€�. X. X+126 mm. X+4.96â€�. X. X+184 mm. X+7.24â€�. 1. 1. 2. 3. 4. 1. 1. 2. 3. 4. TOP TV ! TILT FRICTION. 5a.
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1 2 4 5 6 4a 3 

09-2016. More information on: www.vogels.com. VOGELS PRODUCTS BV, HONDSRUGLAAN 93,5628 DB EINDHOVEN, THE NETHERLANDS.
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2C-L5-PRELIMINARES (1-5).indd 

Page 2 ... 2 El mito. ¿Qué sé?.............................................. 24. “La serpiente que cayó del cielo”, de E
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2C-L5-PRELIMINARES (1-5).indd 

... lectura y escritura de leyendas .............21. ¿Qué aprendí? ........................................ 22. 2 El mit
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2C 

“Cool” (frío): El termostato controla solamente el sistema de refrigeración. • “Off” (apagado): Los sistemas de calefacc
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AR0000000000587 2C-L4-PRELIMINARES (1-5) 

Las partes de la narración ........................ 29. “La paloma y la hormiga” ... Clases de oración según la actitud
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2C 

P340-1320: For up to 3 Heat/2 Cool systems. (Pull thermostat from wallplate and .... Early Recovery: This feature allows
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1 Septiembre 2016. Pregunta 2B.- 

1 sept. 2016 - eje X con una velocidad de 10 m s–1 y con una frecuencia angular de π/3 rad s–1. Si en el ... a) Determin
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